Date

June 13
June 14
June 15
June 16
June 17
June 18 - 20
June 21
June 22
June 23
June 24 - 25
June 26
June 27
June 28 - 29
June 30
July 1

July 2
July3-4
July 5

July 6

July 7

July 8

July 9

July 10 - 12

Itinerary for 2009 Cross Country Run

Location

White Plains, NY (into NYC)

West Point, NY
New Hartford, NY
Hamburg, NY
Streetsboro, OH
Dearborn, Ml
South Bend, IN
Bloomington, IL
Hannibal, MO
Olathe, KS
Abilene, KS
Goodland, KS
Fort Collins, CO
Rawlins, WY
Rock Springs, WY
Montpelier, ID
Pocatello, ID
Twin Falls, ID
Ontario, OR
Pendleton, OR
Yakima, WA
Snoqualmie Pass, WA
Issaquah, WA
Seattle, WA

Miles Driven

125
183
232
199
195
225
220
193
240
166
261
254
181
110
160
91
122
215
166
181
93
38
3856 total miles driven

Misc

Layover

Layover

Layover

Layover

Layover



