

## **Itinerary for 2009 Cross Country Run**

Date	Location	Miles Driven	Misc
June 13	White Plains, NY (into NYC)		
June 14	West Point, NY	125	
June 15	New Hartford, NY	183	
June 16	Hamburg, NY	232	
June 17	Streetsboro, OH	199	
June 18 - 20	Dearborn, MI	195	Layover
June 21	South Bend, IN	225	
June 22	Bloomington, IL	220	
June 23	Hannibal, MO	193	
June 24 - 25	Olathe, KS	240	Layover
June 26	Abilene, KS	166	
June 27	Goodland, KS	261	
June 28 - 29	Fort Collins, CO	254	Layover
June 30	Rawlins, WY	181	
July 1	Rock Springs, WY	110	
July 2	Montpelier, ID	160	
July 3 - 4	Pocatello, ID	91	Layover
July 5	Twin Falls, ID	122	
July 6	Ontario, OR	215	
July 7	Pendleton, OR	166	
July 8	Yakima, WA	181	
July 9	Snoqualmie Pass, WA	93	
July 10 - 12	Issaquah, WA	38	Layover
	Seattle, WA	3856 total miles driven	